
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Mhairi Stewart - (948492) - Cumbernauld ASC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.63 513 H 12/03/17 Cumbernauld Spring Graded Meet Tryst LC Cumbernauld 2

29.15 486 F 12/03/17 Cumbernauld Spring Graded Meet Tryst LC Cumbernauld 2

29.60 464 F 12/06/16 Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2016 Cumbernauld Cumbernauld 2

29.64 462 H 27/08/17 2017 SS West District SC Sprints and Relay Ayr Cumbernauld 1

29.68 461 H 23/04/17 SAST Open Age Group Meet 2017 South Ayrshire Cumbernauld 2

29.84 453 H 12/06/16 Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2016 Cumbernauld Cumbernauld 2

29.88 451 H 27/08/16 2016 SASA West District SR Champs Glasgow Cumbernauld 1

30.03 445 F 23/04/17 SAST Open Age Group Meet 2017 South Ayrshire Cumbernauld 2

30.06 443 H 11/02/18 Bellshill Sharks Open Meet Sir Matt Busby Pool Cumbernauld 2

30.16 439 H 24/04/16 SAST Open Age Group Meet Ayr Cumbernauld 2

30.18 438 F 11/02/18 Bellshill Sharks Open Meet Sir Matt Busby Pool Cumbernauld 2

30.44 427 F 24/04/16 SAST Open Age Group Meet Ayr Cumbernauld 2

30.61 420 H 13/06/15 Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2015 Glasgow Cumbernauld 2

30.74 415 F 13/06/15 Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2015 Glasgow Cumbernauld 2

30.77 413 H 23/08/15 Cumbernauld Autumn Graded Meet 2015 Cumbernauld Cumbernauld 2

30.79 413 H 14/02/16 Sharks Open Meet Bellshill Cumbernauld 1

30.82 411 F 23/08/15 Cumbernauld Autumn Graded Meet 2015 Cumbernauld Cumbernauld 2

31.62 381 H 29/08/15 SASA West District SR Championships Ayr Cumbernauld 1

32.65 346 H 25/04/15 South Ayrshire Open Meet South Ayrshire Cumbernauld 2

32.72 344 H 29/11/14 Cumbernauld Winter Open Meet Cumbernauld Cumbernauld 2

32.75 343 H 15/03/15 Cumbernauld Spring Graded Meet Cumbernauld Cumbernauld 2

33.19 329 H 06/09/14 2014 SASA West District SC SR Championships Bellshill Cumbernauld 2

33.23 328 F 25/10/14 Alloa Graded Meet 2014 Stirling Cumbernauld 2

33.41 323 H 14/06/14 Cumbernauld Summer Open 2014 Cumbernauld Cumbernauld 2

33.56 318 F 24/08/14 Cumbernauld Autumn Graded Meet Tryst Cumbernauld 2

33.65 316 H 24/08/14 Cumbernauld Autumn Graded Meet Tryst  2

34.75 287 H 15/03/14 Cumbernauld Spring Graded Meet 2014 Tryst Cumbernauld 2
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34.75 287 H 15/03/14 Cumbernauld Spring Graded Meet 2014 Tryst Cumbernauld 2

38.79 206 H 24/08/13 Cumbernauld Graded AG Autumn Meet Cumbernauld Cumbernauld 2

39.35 197 H 23/03/13 Cumbernauld Age Group Open & Senior Meet Cumbernauld Cumbernauld 2

39.49 195 H 17/02/13 Bellshill Sharks ASC Open Meet Bellshill Cumbernauld 2

48.19 107 H 16/06/12 Cumbernauld SC Open Age Group Meet Cumbernauld Cumbernauld 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

30.18 438 F 11/02/18 Bellshill Sharks Open Meet Sir Matt Busby Pool Cumbernauld 2

30.06 443 H 11/02/18 Bellshill Sharks Open Meet Sir Matt Busby Pool Cumbernauld 2

29.64 462 H 27/08/17 2017 SS West District SC Sprints and Relay Ayr Cumbernauld 1

30.03 445 F 23/04/17 SAST Open Age Group Meet 2017 South Ayrshire Cumbernauld 2

29.68 461 H 23/04/17 SAST Open Age Group Meet 2017 South Ayrshire Cumbernauld 2

29.15 486 F 12/03/17 Cumbernauld Spring Graded Meet Tryst LC Cumbernauld 2

28.63 513 H 12/03/17 Cumbernauld Spring Graded Meet Tryst LC Cumbernauld 2

29.88 451 H 27/08/16 2016 SASA West District SR Champs Glasgow Cumbernauld 1

29.60 464 F 12/06/16 Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2016 Cumbernauld Cumbernauld 2

29.84 453 H 12/06/16 Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2016 Cumbernauld Cumbernauld 2

30.44 427 F 24/04/16 SAST Open Age Group Meet Ayr Cumbernauld 2

30.16 439 H 24/04/16 SAST Open Age Group Meet Ayr Cumbernauld 2

30.79 413 H 14/02/16 Sharks Open Meet Bellshill Cumbernauld 1

31.62 381 H 29/08/15 SASA West District SR Championships Ayr Cumbernauld 1

30.82 411 F 23/08/15 Cumbernauld Autumn Graded Meet 2015 Cumbernauld Cumbernauld 2

30.77 413 H 23/08/15 Cumbernauld Autumn Graded Meet 2015 Cumbernauld Cumbernauld 2

30.74 415 F 13/06/15 Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2015 Glasgow Cumbernauld 2

30.61 420 H 13/06/15 Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2015 Glasgow Cumbernauld 2

32.65 346 H 25/04/15 South Ayrshire Open Meet South Ayrshire Cumbernauld 2

32.75 343 H 15/03/15 Cumbernauld Spring Graded Meet Cumbernauld Cumbernauld 2

32.72 344 H 29/11/14 Cumbernauld Winter Open Meet Cumbernauld Cumbernauld 2

33.23 328 F 25/10/14 Alloa Graded Meet 2014 Stirling Cumbernauld 2

33.19 329 H 06/09/14 2014 SASA West District SC SR Championships Bellshill Cumbernauld 2

33.56 318 F 24/08/14 Cumbernauld Autumn Graded Meet Tryst Cumbernauld 2

33.65 316 H 24/08/14 Cumbernauld Autumn Graded Meet Tryst  2

33.41 323 H 14/06/14 Cumbernauld Summer Open 2014 Cumbernauld Cumbernauld 2

34.75 287 H 15/03/14 Cumbernauld Spring Graded Meet 2014 Tryst Cumbernauld 2

38.79 206 H 24/08/13 Cumbernauld Graded AG Autumn Meet Cumbernauld Cumbernauld 2

39.35 197 H 23/03/13 Cumbernauld Age Group Open & Senior Meet Cumbernauld Cumbernauld 2

39.49 195 H 17/02/13 Bellshill Sharks ASC Open Meet Bellshill Cumbernauld 2

48.19 107 H 16/06/12 Cumbernauld SC Open Age Group Meet Cumbernauld Cumbernauld 2
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